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Nutrition Facts 
6 servings per container 
Serving size 1/6 Pizza (158g) 

Amount per serving 

Calories 430 
% Daily Value• 

Total Fat 22g 28% 

Saturated Fat Bg 40% 

Trans Fat Og 

Cholesterol 55mg 18% 

Sodium 960mg 42% 

Total Carbohydrate 37g 13% 

Dietary Fiber 3g 11% 

Total Sugars 3g 

Includes Og Added Sugars 0% 

Protein 20g 

Vitamin D Omcg 0% 

Calcium 260mg 20% 

Iron 1.7mg 10% 

Potassium 350mg 8% 

''The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

PREPARED BY: 
HOME RUN INN FROZEN FOODS 
1300 INTERNATIONALE PKWY 
WOODRIDGE, IL 60517 
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DELUXE SAUSAGE, FIRE ROASTED ONION,
GREEN & RED PEPPERS & UNCURED PEPPERONI CLASSIC PIZZA 

DELUXE SAUSAGE, FIRE ROASTED ONION,
GREEN & RED PEPPERS & UNCURED PEPPERONI CLASSIC PIZZA 

DELUXE SAUSAGE, FIRE ROASTED ONION, 
GREEN & RED PEPPERS

 & UNCURED PEPPERONI 

CLASSIC PIZZA 
NET WT. 33.5 OZ. (2 LB. 1.5 OZ) 
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INGREDIENTS: CRUST (WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, CORN OIL, YEAST, 
SALT), WHOLE MILK MOZZARELLA† (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE 
CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), SAUCE (TOMATOES, SALT, WATER, SPICES 
(OREGANO, BLACK PEPPER)), SAUSAGE (PORK, SALT, SPICES, 
FLAVORINGS), FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES (ONIONS, GREEN BELL 
PEPPERS, RED BELL PEPPERS), ALL NATURAL* UNCURED PEPPERONI 
(NO NITRITES OR NITRATES ADDED EXCEPT FOR NATURALLY OCCURRING 
IN CELERY JUICE AND CHERRY POWDER, PORK, SALT CONTAINS 2% OR 
LESS OF TURBINADO SUGAR, SPICES, FLAVORINGS, CELERY JUICE 
POWDER, CHERRY POWDER, LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE, OLEORES-
IN OF PAPRIKA, LIME JUICE CONCENTRATE) *MINIMALLY PROCESSED, NO 
ARTIFICIAL INGREDIENTS. 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK 

†CHEESE FROM MILK OF COWS NOT TREATED WITH rBST.  NO 
SIGNIFICANT DIFFERENCE HAS BEEN SHOWN BETWEEN MILK DERIVED 
FROM RBST TREATED AND NON-rBST TREATED COWS. 

Safe Handling Instructions 
This product was prepared from inspected and passed 
meat and/or poultry. Some food products may contain 
bacteria that could cause illness if the product is 
mishandled or cooked improperly. For your protection, 
follow these safe handling instructions. 

Keep refrigerated or frozen. Thaw in 
refrigerator or microwave. 

Keep raw meat and poultry separate 
from other foods. Wash working 
surfaces (including cutting boards), 
utensils, and hands after touching raw 
meat or poultry. 

Cook thoroughly. 

Keep hot foods hot. Refrigerate 
leftovers immediately or discard. 

FAMILY WITH A DREAM 
Our family came from Italy in the 1920’s with a dream to connect people over pizza. 
In 1947, when they served square-cut, snack-sized pizza at our southside Chicago tavern, 
across from local baseball felds, the neighborhood was thrilled — it was love at frst bite. The 
family dream came true and the world of pizza was never the same. Years later, our same 
family recipe from 1947 is making its way throughout the country and we couldn’t be more 
proud. Staying true to our roots, we hope you open up a cold drink and enjoy your pie while 
watching the ball game with your family. 

MADE FROM SCRATCH PIZZA WITH A PURPOSE 
SIMPLE INGREDIENTS We’re dedicated to making a positive impact 

and using pizza as a force for good. We Our family motto is simple- if we can’t 
believe children and families should never go pronounce it, we won’t use it. We take this 
hungry. Full bellies help children fourish in one step further by making each of our 
school and strengthen our communities. pizzas from scratch daily starting with our 
Each year you help us feed over a million buttery, faky crust and fnishing with 
children across the nation through local premium all natural* toppings. We hope you 
charities and food pantries. Thank you for enjoy our crave-able, must-have-seconds 
joining our e˛orts to end hunger for all - it pizza that comes from simple ingredients you 
really means a lot to our family! can trace back to the farm. 

BAKING 
INSTRUCTIONS 

Remove pizza from all packaging and shrink wrap. 
*Ovens may vary, adjust time and temperature as 
necessary. Not recommended for microwave use. 

450°F 
Set oven rack to middle position. 

Preheat oven to 450°F 

Place the unwrapped pizza directly 
on the middle rack 

Bake for 15 - 20 minutes until the cheese 
is completely melted and browning 

around the edges. Let your pizza rest for 
2 minutes before cutting. Enjoy! 

Helpful Tip! Our pizza is partially 
baked and the cheese is melted. 

To learn more about us visit www.HomeRunInnPizza.com 

www.HomeRunInnPizza.com



